
bk

1 Ry-Emborg Skytteforening
139474 Jakob Rothmann BK2 195/04

143433 Karoline Søndergaard BK2 195/09

145442 Mikkel Rothmann Blois BK2 190/08

151912 Nynne Due BK3 193/07

Total 773/28

fri

1 Randers Skyttekreds 2
112640 Magnus Degenkolv FRI 199/12

133555 Ole Støvring FRI 196/08

24149 Johnny Jensen FRI 195/08

149864 Leon Bjerregård Sørensen FRI 193/06

Total 783/34

2 Randers Skyttekreds 1
18541 Allan Dicksen Andersen FRI 196/05

110301 Helle Hansen FRI 194/07

149865 Anette Damgaard FRI 194/05

130238 Erik Møgelvang Rasmussen FRI 199/10

Total 783/27

junior

1 Ry-Emborg Skytteforening
139468 Mathias Abraham Rasmussen J2 181/02

141980 Stella Rahbek Strunge J2 176/02

143435 Thue Hollerup Frost J2 185/01

152349 Victoria Juul Frommelt J2 183/03

Total 725/08

mix

1 Ry-Emborg Skytteforening
153451 Aske Schmidt BK3 199/10

139474 Jakob Rothmann BK2 195/04

135349 Mads Søndergaard BK1 199/14

Resultatliste
tunering runde 2 hygge 50m
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21417 Morten Christensen Å1 199/14

Total 792/42

senior

1 Århus Riffelskytte klub
89824 Per Sørensen SE2 186/04

24407 Vagn Mikkelsen SE1 192/03

26133 Svend Borgbjerg SE1 193/04

25728 Jørgen Mahler SE1 198/09

Total 769/20

2 Ry-Emborg Skytteforening
114288 Jens Jørgen Lemming SE2 170/00

84461 Jens Peter Møller SE2 190/05

21443 Jørgen Olesen SE2 190/03

21497 Thorvald Ellehede SE2 189/03

Total 739/11

åben

1 Ry-Emborg Skytteforening
21417 Morten Christensen Å1 199/14

103008 Mark Bødstrup Rasmussen Å2 189/03

139476 Mathilde Æbeløe Møller Å2 186/03

133165 Erik Bødstrup Rasmussen Å2 186/00

Total 760/20

Individuelle resultater:

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK1
1 135349 Mads Søndergaard Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 199/14

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK2
1 143433 Karoline Søndergaard Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 195/09

2 139474 Jakob Rothmann Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 195/04

3 145442 Mikkel Rothmann Blois Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 190/08

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK3
1 153451 Aske Schmidt Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 199/10

Resultatliste
tunering runde 2 hygge 50m
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2 151912 Nynne Due Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 193/07

3 145439 Albert Thisted Stobbe Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 187/00

4 151193 William Klose Andersen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 186/03

5 151922 Alberte Flindt Porse Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 183/00

6 151192 Halfdan Dela Olafson Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 170/01

7 152353 Viggo Jacobsen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 151/00

Riffel, 50m - Klasse J2
1 143435 Thue Hollerup Frost Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 185/01

2 152349 Victoria Juul Frommelt Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 183/03

3 139468 Mathias Abraham Rasmussen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 181/02

4 141980 Stella Rahbek Strunge Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 176/02

Riffel, 50m - Klasse SE1
1 25728 Jørgen Mahler Århus Riffelskytte klub 198/09

2 26133 Svend Borgbjerg Århus Riffelskytte klub 193/04

3 24407 Vagn Mikkelsen Århus Riffelskytte klub 192/03

Riffel, 50m - Klasse SE2
1 84461 Jens Peter Møller Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 190/05

2 21443 Jørgen Olesen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 190/03

3 21497 Thorvald Ellehede Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 189/03

4 18164 Jørgen Overgaard Randers Skyttekreds 187/05

5 89824 Per Sørensen Århus Riffelskytte klub 186/04

6 114288 Jens Jørgen Lemming Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 170/00

Riffel, 50m - Klasse Å1
1 21417 Morten Christensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 199/14

Riffel, 50m - Klasse Å2
1 103008 Mark Bødstrup Rasmussen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 189/03

2 139476 Mathilde Æbeløe Møller Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 186/03

3 133165 Erik Bødstrup Rasmussen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 186/00

4 90819 Anita Christensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 185/06

5 150929 Christina Bagge Thisted-H.. Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 176/00

Riffel, 50m - Klasse FRI
1 112640 Magnus Degenkolv Randers Skyttekreds 199/12

2 130238 Erik Møgelvang Rasmussen Randers Skyttekreds 199/10

3 133555 Ole Støvring Randers Skyttekreds 196/08

4 18541 Allan Dicksen Andersen Randers Skyttekreds 196/05

5 24149 Johnny Jensen Randers Skyttekreds 195/08

6 110301 Helle Hansen Randers Skyttekreds 194/07

7 149865 Anette Damgaard Randers Skyttekreds 194/05

Resultatliste
tunering runde 2 hygge 50m
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8 149864 Leon Bjerregård Sørensen Randers Skyttekreds 193/06

Resultatliste
tunering runde 2 hygge 50m
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